LG

LUNCH

Bahn Mi Pork &
Veqggie Roll

Reqular Roll

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

on Turkish Bread
Reqular Roll / Gluten Free Roll

Chicken Salad

Gluten Free

DINNER

Chicken & Vegetable
Curry with Rice

Gluten Free

Beef Lasagna with
Garlic Bread and Salad

SDEAN IFE
GONFERENGE

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00



